
H. 8.00 APERTURA PALESTRA

H. 8.45 PROVA CAMPO SOLO (5 GRUPPI DA 12 ATLETE PER 3')

H. 9.00 INIZIO SELEZIONE

PDG BELTRAMO - G1 LAUDICINA  - G2 CEOLIN - G3 MONCADA

Set n. 1 DAL MAS MARTINA GAGGIANO

Set n. 2 CARITO SIRIA SANTENA

Set n. 3 QORDJA AURORA FANTASY

Set n. 4 FERRETTI VALENTINA VIGEVANO

Set n. 5 CHIERA GAIA CARRù

Set n. 6 CRISTINI ANASTASIA ARTENA

Set n. 7 PICENI ELEONORA TERME E.

Set n. 8 COLAFRANCESCO GIULIA VELLEZZO

Set n. 9 FERRARIS LETIZIA SANGANO

Set n. 10 TREVISAN DENISE VELLEZZO

Set n. 11 SANTIN FEDERICA VIGEVANO

Set n. 12 BERNARDONI FRANCESCA CERNUSCO

Set n. 13 CANNAVO' MARTINA TWIRL FOR LIFE

Set n. 14 FEROLDI MARIAGRAZIA LUMEZZANE

Set n. 15 CATERA DESIREE MEDEA

Set n. 16 FAVERATO SARA COLLEGNO

Set n. 17 BOETTI ERICA CARRù

Set n. 18 FALCONE ASIA CORMANO

Set n. 19 PALLANZA STELLA SANGANO

Set n. 20 RIVADOSSI ELENA LUMEZZANE

Set n. 21 DAL MAS VALENTINA GAGGIANO

Set n. 22 GUERCIO MARTINA CERNUSCO

Set n. 23 MATTIACCI SWAMI FANTASY

Set n. 24 MAZZOLA SARA S.CRISTINA

Set n. 25 MEDDA MARTINA LUMEZZANE

Set n. 26 LOCATELLI GAIA CIGLIANO

Set n. 27 FAVERO SERENA S.CRISTINA

Set n. 28 SATURNI VALENTINA GOLDEN

Set n. 29 MIRA ELISA VELLEZZO

Set n. 30 VETTORE GIORGIA TERME E.
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Set n. 31 LASAGNA FRANCESCA CARRù

Set n. 32 OTTAVIANO MARIKA CIGLIANO

Set n. 33 BARCHIESI LUCREZIA FANTASY

Set n. 34 PEREGO AZZURRA VELLEZZO

Set n. 35 FRANCESCHINO ALYSSA GOLDEN

Set n. 36 BITTO ELENA SANGANO

Set n. 37 MARINO AMBRA TWIRL FOR LIFE

Set n. 38 MARTINAZZOLI AURORA CORMANO

Set n. 39 GABUTTI FRANCESCA CARRù

Set n. 40 POGLIANI GIADA CORMANO

Set n. 41 FORNARA ALESSIA S.CRISTINA

Set n. 42 BERTOTTO GIULIA CIGLIANO

Set n. 43 ENA AURORA SANTENA

Set n. 44 GIRAFFA REBECCA CARRù

Set n. 45 COMITO DENISE SANTENA

PDG BELTRAMO - G1 MURGIA - G2 PEZZATO - G3 MONCADA

Set n. 46 MONELLI SARA MAZZARINO

Set n. 47 NURIOTTI GIORGIA CIGLIANO

Set n. 48 DONA' MELISSA TERME E.

Set n. 49 AIMONE CESCHIN SERENA CIGLIANO

Set n. 50 MOCCI ELISA SANGANO

Set n. 51 BOTTE PATRIZIA SANGANO

Set n. 52 PETROZZI EVALUNA AD MAIORA

Set n. 53 VENANZI GIORGIA FANTASY

Set n. 54 LA GRASSA SERENA CERNUSCO

Set n. 55 BARONI VIVIANA TERME E.

H. 12.45 PROVA CAMPO 2 BASTONI (2 GRUPPI DA 6 ATLETE PER 3')
H. 13.00 INIZIO SELEZIONE
PDG BELTRAMO  - G1 LAUDICINA - G2 CEOLIN - G3 MONCADA

Set n. 56 ARSì ELISA MEDEA

Set n. 57 BOTTE FRANCESCA SANGANO

Set n. 58 STURNIOLO CHIARA COLLEGNO

Set n. 59 BONADEO ALESSIA RIVOLTA

Set n. 60 BUDRONI RAKELE LIGNANO

Set n. 61 CORDARO SILVIA VENUS

Set n. 62 CIANCI SOFIA SANTENA

Set n. 63 CANNAVO' MARTINA TWIRL FOR LIFE

Set n. 64 SECCAMANI PAOLA LUMEZZANE

Set n. 65 DAL MAS VALENTINA GAGGIANO

Set n. 66 VETTORE GIORGIA TERME E.

Set n. 67 CASELLA GIULIA LUMEZZANE

H. 13.50 PROVA CAMPO ARTISTIC TWIRL (3 GRUPPI DA 10 A TLETE PER 3')
H. 14.00 INIZIO SELEZIONE
PDG BELTRAMO- G1 PEZZATO - G2 MURGIA - G3 CEOLIN

2 BASTONI JUNIOR

SOLO SENIOR



Set n. 68 CARRARO ZENIA VARMO

Set n. 69 MONTELEONE VALENTINA LIGNANO

Set n. 70 CARRARO CHIARA VARMO

Set n. 71 COMITO DENISE SANTENA

Set n. 72 POGLIANI GIADA CORMANO

Set n. 73 PAGANI CHIARA S.CRISTINA

Set n. 74 FERRARIS LETIZIA SANGANO

Set n. 75 GANEA ALESSANDRA CIGLIANO

Set n. 76 BERNARDONI FRANCESCA CERNUSCO

Set n. 77 GRIVA LUCIA COLLEGNO

Set n. 78 GABRIELE BEATRICE COLLEGNO

Set n. 79 MASTRAPASQUA ELISA CIGLIANO

Set n. 80 VIGLIONE ALESSIA CARRù

Set n. 81 PALLANZA STELLA SANGANO

Set n. 82 VILLAN MIRIAM TERME E.

Set n. 83 DAL MAS MARTINA GAGGIANO

Set n. 84 CIARAMELLA SARA S.CRISTINA

Set n. 85 MARINO AMBRA TWIRL FOR LIFE

Set n. 86 ZONCA MARTINA S.CRISTINA

Set n. 87 BITTO ELENA SANGANO

Set n. 88 BERTOTTO GIULIA CIGLIANO

Set n. 89 BRAMATI ARIANNA FANTASY

Set n. 90 FALCONE ASIA CORMANO

Set n. 91 ENA AURORA SANTENA

Set n. 92 ANTONIOLI CAROLINA S.CRISTINA

Set n. 93 BOTTE FRANCESCA SANGANO

Set n. 94 MANFREDI ANNA CARRù

Set n. 95 DAL MAS VALENTINA GAGGIANO

Set n. 96 MASSIMINO VALENTINA CARRù

H. 15.55 PROVA CAMPO ARTISTIC PAIR  (4 AP IN CAMPO X 3')
H. 16.10 INIZIO SELEZIONE
PDG BELTRAMO- G1 LAUDICINA - G2 PEZZATO - G3 MURGIA

Set n. 97 ARSì ARSì MEDEA

Set n. 98 FALCONE MARTINAZZOLI CORMANO

Set n. 99 VIOLA SECLI CIGLIANO

Set n. 100 FORCATO SARZETTI TERME E.

Set n. 101 FRANCESCHINO SATURNI GOLDEN

Set n. 102 MARITANO PINTUS SANGANO

Set n. 103 CRISI ENA SANTENA

Set n. 104 BARCHIESI MATTIACCI FANTASY

Set n. 105 AURIA RIZZO SANGANO

Set n. 106 NDOKAJ VIETTO CARRù

Set n. 107 MANGANIELLO CRISTINI ARTENA

Set n. 108 CHIERA MANFREDI CARRù

Set n. 109 PANICO MANDOLINI SANGANO

Set n. 110 DAL MAS MEINI GAGGIANO

Set n. 111 SCIRELLI AVATANEO COLLEGNO

H. 17.10 TERMINE

ARTISTIC TWIRL JUNIOR

ARTISTIC PAIR JUNIOR


